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202107060003
24520

07/06/2021
09:56:48

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BLACK KAREN

202107070003
29560

07/07/2021
02:32:51

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOBLEY
WILLIAM

202107070003
29570

07/07/2021
02:32:52

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOBLEY
DEBRA
BRADLEY

202107130003
40550

07/13/2021
02:21:08

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SAENZ
CINTHIA

202107260003
60610

07/26/2021
02:33:56

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MURRELL
BURL

202107290003
66010

07/29/2021
09:05:42

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VELARDE
CASANDRA D

202107300003
70210

07/30/2021
04:00:18

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LYLE JAMES

202107090003
35120

07/09/2021
03:25:09

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALL
CARMON L

202107140003
42310

07/14/2021
11:46:54

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LANDRY
JESSICA S

202107160003
46230

07/16/2021
12:24:45

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY AMIN
HIRENKUMAR


