Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Recorded	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
202107060003 24520	07/06/2021 09:56:48	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BLACK KAREN						Description
202107070003 29560	07/07/2021 02:32:51	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOBLEY WILLIAM						
202107070003 29570	07/07/2021 02:32:52	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOBLEY DEBRA BRADLEY						
202107130003 40550	07/13/2021 02:21:08	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SAENZ CINTHIA						
202107260003 60610	07/26/2021 02:33:56	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MURRELL BURL						
202107290003 66010	07/29/2021 09:05:42	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VELARDE CASANDRA D						
202107300003 70210	07/30/2021 04:00:18	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LYLE JAMES						
202107090003 35120	07/09/2021 03:25:09	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALL CARMON L						
202107140003 42310	07/14/2021 11:46:54	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LANDRY JESSICA S						
202107160003 46230	07/16/2021 12:24:45	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	AMIN HIRENKUMAR						